
2019 30-6A DISTRICT

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 McAllen High A 326 - 313 = 639 1 Justin Ochoa (McAllen High A) 77 - 76 = 153

2 McAllen High B 363 - 360 = 723 2 Andy Price (McAllen Rowe) 79 - 76 = 155

3 McAllen Rowe 367 - 369 = 736 3 Raul Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) 80 - 77 = 157

4 PSJA High A 386 - 360 = 746 4 Vince Tavarez (McAllen Memorial A) 85 - 77 = 162

5 La Joya High 391 - 362 = 753 5 Zach West (McAllen High B) 81 - 81 = 162

6 McAllen Memorial A 398 - 358 = 756 6 Jonathan Guerra (McAllen High A) 88 - 77 = 165

7 Juarez/Lincoln 432 - 410 = 842 7 Danny Rodriguez (Mission) 86 - 79 = 165

8 PSJA High B 455 - 432 = 887 8 Tyler Peña (McAllen High A) 83 - 83 = 166

9 McAllen Memorial B 454 - 452 = 906 9 Javier De la Garza (McAllen High A) 81 - 86 = 167

10 PSJA North 487 - 443 = 930 10 Alan Salinas (La Joya High) 84 - 84 = 168

11 Mission 395 - NS = NT

Teams in GREEN are Regional Qualifiers Individuals in GREEN are Regional Qualifiers

Date:  Apri 1-2, 2019 (Mon-Tues)

Field:  52 players

Course:  Shary GC (Mission)

Par:  71

Day 1:  Cold and Wet  50°  Constant drizzle  5-10 mph

Day 2:  Cloudy and Calm  79°  Wind:  0-5 mph

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

52 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

46 Xavier Salinas (LJ Juarez/Lincoln) 127 - 123 = 250



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

52 players in the field

1st McAllen High A 2nd McAllen High B

1 Justin Ochoa 77 - 76 = 153 4 Zach West 81 - 81 = 162

4 Vince Tavarez 85 - 77 = 162 20 Alex Gutierrez 92 - 98 = 190

9 Javier De La Garza 81 - 86 = 167 15 Cameron Palomin 89 - 90 = 179

8 Tyler Peña 83 - 83 = 166 26 Mark Wilkins 108 - 91 = 199

6 Jonathan Guerra 88 - 77 = 165 29 Nicholas Rivera 101 - 104 = 205

TEAM TOTAL:  326 - 313 = 639 TEAM TOTAL:  363 - 360 = 723

3rd McAllen Rowe 4th PSJA High A

2 Andy Price 79 - 76 = 155 20 John Mata 105 - 85 = 190

14 Jonathan Salinas 89 - 87 = 176 19 Jared Rivera 94 - 95 = 189

25 Mason Peña 98 - 99 = 197 23 Matthew Treviño 104 - 90 = 194

31 Michael Scalise 101 - 107 = 208 16 Josean Barrientos 92 - 90 = 182

33 Edgar Hernandez 96 - 114 = 210

TEAM TOTAL:  367 - 369 = 736 TEAM TOTAL:  386 - 360 = 746

5th La Joya High 6th McAllen Memorial A

12 Robert Rodriguez 91 - 80 = 171 3 Raul Gonzalez 80 - 77 = 157

10 Alan Salinas 84 - 84 = 168 28 J.T. Eddy 111 - 92 = 203

17 Ben Escobar 98 - 85 = 183 23 Kevin Sanchez 103 - 91 = 194

48 Juan Hernandez 127 - 128 = 255 32 Antony Aguirre 111 - 98 = 209

41 Samai Gonzalez 118 - 113 = 231 30 Mauricio Lejarza 104 - 103 = 207

TEAM TOTAL:  391 - 362 = 753 TEAM TOTAL:  398 - 358 = 756

7th Juarez/Lincoln 8th PSJA High B

17 Jaime Hernandez 99 - 84 = 183 39 Randy Richie 113 - 113 = 226

22 Dante Villarreal 92 - 100 = 192 37 Marco Guajardo 113 - 108 = 221

36 Omar Martinez 114 - 101 = 215 44 Joel Casas 123 - 116 = 239

47 Abel Suarez 127 - 125 = 252 27 Zacarias Herrera 107 - 95 = 202

50 Juan Villagomez 128 - 136 = 264 43 Albert Solis 122 - 116 = 238

TEAM TOTAL:  432 - 410 = 842 TEAM TOTAL:  455 - 432 = 887

9th McAllen Memorial B 10th PSJA North

35 Colton Seal 103 - 109 = 212 11 Marco Villegas 89 - 81 = 170

45 Scot Burkett 133 - 114 = 247 40 Angel Gonzalez 126 - 101 = 227

42 Caleb Hollis 120 - 117 = 237 51 Ricky Silva 138 - 133 = 271

33 Quaid Murray 98 - 112 = 210 49 Jesus Rosales 134 - 128 = 262

TEAM TOTAL:  454 - 452 = 906 TEAM TOTAL:  487 - 443 = 930



11th Mission

13 Hugo Lopez 82 - 91 = 173

6 Danny Rodriguez 86 - 79 = 165

37 Matthew Alvarado 108 - 113 = 221

dnf Rudy Rivera 119 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  395 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Justin Ochoa McAllen High A 77 76 153

2 Andy Price McAllen Rowe 79 76 155

3 Raul Gonzalez McAllen Memorial A 80 77 157

4 Vince Tavarez McAllen High A 85 77 162

Zach West McAllen High B 81 81 162

6 Jonathan Guerra McAllen High A 88 77 165

Danny Rodriguez Mission 86 79 165

8 Tyler Peña McAllen High A 83 83 166

9 Javier De La Garza McAllen High A 81 86 167

10 Alan Salinas La Joya High 84 84 168

11 Marco Villegas PSJA North 89 81 170

12 Robert Rodriguez La Joya High 91 80 171

13 Hugo Lopez Mission 82 91 173

14 Jonathan Salinas McAllen Rowe 89 87 176

15 Cameron Palomin McAllen High B 89 90 179

16 Josean Barrientos PSJA High A 92 90 182

17 Ben Escobar La Joya High 98 85 183

Jaime Hernandez Juarez/Lincoln 99 84 183

19 Jared Rivera PSJA High A 94 95 189

20 Alex Gutierrez McAllen High B 92 98 190

John Mata PSJA High A 105 85 190

22 Dante Villarreal Juarez/Lincoln 92 100 192

23 Matthew Treviño PSJA High A 104 90 194

Kevin Sanchez McAllen Memorial A 103 91 194

25 Mason Peña McAllen Rowe 98 99 197

26 Mark Wilkins McAllen High B 108 91 199

27 Zacarias Herrera PSJA High B 107 95 202

28 J.T. Eddy McAllen Memorial A 111 92 203

29 Nicholas Rivera McAllen High B 101 104 205

30 Mauricio Lejarza McAllen Memorial A 104 103 207

31 Michael Scalise McAllen Rowe 101 107 208

32 Antony Aguirre McAllen Memorial A 111 98 209

33 Edgar Hernandez PSJA High A 96 114 210

Quaid Murray McAllen Memorial B 98 112 210

35 Colton Seal McAllen Memorial B 103 109 212

36 Omar Martinez Juarez/Lincoln 114 101 215

37 Marco Guajardo PSJA High B 113 108 221

Matthew Alvarado Mission 108 113 221

39 Randy Richie PSJA High B 113 113 226

40 Angel Gonzalez PSJA North 126 101 227

41 Samai Gonzalez La Joya High 118 113 231

42 Caleb Hollis McAllen Memorial B 120 117 237

43 Albert Solis PSJA High B 122 116 238

44 Joel Casas PSJA High B 123 116 239

45 Scot Burkett McAllen Memorial B 133 114 247



46 Xavier Salinas (LJ Juarez/Lincoln) INDIVIDUALS 127 123 250

47 Abel Suarez Juarez/Lincoln 127 125 252

48 Juan Hernandez La Joya High 127 128 255

49 Jesus Rosales PSJA North 134 128 262

50 Juan Villagomez Juarez/Lincoln 128 136 264

51 Ricky Silva PSJA North 138 133 271

dnf Rudy Rivera Mission 119 NS NT


